WYOMING STATE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON AGING

Update: 5/15/2013

Area Code: 307

District 1
Laramie, Goshen, &
Platte counties

District Il
Albany, Carbon, &
Sweetwater counties

District il
Lincoln, Sublette, Teton,
& Uinta counties

District IV
Campbell, Johnson, &
Sheridan counties

District V
Big Horn, Hot Springs,
Park, & Washakie counties

District VI

Crook, Niobrara, &
Weston counties
District VIl

Converse, Fremont &
Natrona counties

WY Pioneer Home

WY Retirement Center

Veteran’s Home of WY

Ex-Officio Member:
Aging Division

Lloyd Hinze
304 Sage Drive
Torrington, WY 82240

Claude (Marty) Martin
PO Box 130
Superior, WY 82945

Ronald Stevens
PO Box 941
Jackson, WY 83001

Jack Tarter
582 N. DeSmet Avenue
Buffalo, WY 82834

Sherry L. Stottler
1730 Cardinal Street
Worland, WY

Marge Myers
P.O. Box 275
Sundance, WY 82729

Carol Crump
731 Kirk Avenue
Casper WY 82601

Sharon Skiver, Operations Manager
141 Pioneer Home Drive
Thermopolis WY 82443

Richard Dunkley, Interim Manager
890 Highway, 20 South
Basin WY 82410

Richard Dunkley, Superintendent
700 Veterans' Lane
Buffalo WY 82834

Heather Babbitt, Sr. Administrator
6101 Yellowstone Road, Room 186
Cheyenne, WY 82002

Residence Phone: 575-7031
Business Phone:
E-mail: lhinze@actcom.net

Appointment 04/13 - Term expires 03/17

Residence Phone: 382-2268
Business Phone: 922-5611

E-mail: mmartin@wyoming.com
Re-Appointment 03/11 - Term expires
03/15

Residence Phone: 970-404-1476
E-mail: ron@ronstevens.com
Re-Appointment 04/13 - Term expires
03/17

Residence Phone: 620-1999
E-mail: jtarte@vecn.com
Re-Appointment 08/11 Term expires
03/15

Residence Phone: 347-3081
E-mail: sstottler@hotmail.com

Appointment 07/11 - Term expires 07/15

Residence Phone: 283-2135
E-mail: bmyers@rangeweb.net

Appointment 08/11 Term expires 03/15

Residence Phone: 234-0123
Business Phone:

Email: ccrump@itribcsp.com
Appointment 03/13 - Term expires
03/17

Residence Phone: 864-2214
Business Phone: 864-3151 x2001
Fax: 864-2934

E-mail: sharon.skiver@wyo.gov

Business Phone: 568-2431 x211
Fax: 568-3887
E-mail: richard.dunkley@wyo.gov

Residence Phone: 684-7336
Business Phone: 684-5511 x305
Fax: 684-7636

E-mail: richard. dunklev@wyo.gov

Business Phone: 777-7995
Toll Free: 1-800-442-2766
Fax: 777-5340

E-mail: heather.babbitt1@wyo.gov



